Key Features
■ High Precision -
TCR 5ppm/°C and
10ppm/°C
■ Tolerance down to 0.01%
■ Thin Film (Nichrome)
■ Choice of Packages
■ Stable High Frequency

(1E, 1J, 2A only)
TD - 5000
How to Order
Type L ±0.2 W ±0.2 D d ± 0.2 H ± 0.1
RN73 1E 1.0 0.5 0.2 0.2 0.35
RN73 1J 1.6 0.8 0.3 ± 0.2 0.3 0.4
RN73 2A 2.0 1.25 0.4 ± 0.2 0.3 0.5
RN73 2B 3.2 1.6 0.5 ± 0.3 0.4 0.6
0.1
Type E24 Pack Qty E96 Pack Qty
RN73 1E 1000 / 5000 / 10000 250* / 1000 / 5000 / 10000
RN73 1J 1000 / 5000 250* / 1000 / 5000
RN73 2A 1000 / 5000 250* / 1000 / 5000
RN73 2B 5000 1000 / 5000
*250 piece packs are supplied in vacuum sealed bags of cut tape length
LD
W
H
d
Power Derating Curve
Packaging
-55 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 70 80 100 120 125
100
80